08.11.
09.11.

15.11.
16.11.

22.11.
23.11,

29.11.
30.11.

06.12.
07.12.

13.12.
14.12.

20.12.
21.12.

27.12.
28.12.

02.01.
03.01

10.01
11.01

17.01
18.01

24.01.
25.01

31.01
01.02.

07.02.
08.02.

WOCHENENDBELEGUNGEN GROSSSPORTHALLE

2025
2025 8:00-18:00

2025 8:00-18:00
2025 8:00-18:00

2025
2025 8:00-18:00

2025
2025

2025
2025 8:00-18:00

2025 8:00-18:00
2025 8:00-18:00

2025
2025 8:00-18:00

2025
2025

2026

.2026 8:00-18:00

.2026 11:00-18:00
.2026 8:00-18:00

.2026 8:00-18:00
.2026 8:00-18:00

2026

.2026 8:00-18:00

.2026

2026 8:00-18:00

2026 8:00-18:00
2026 8:00-18:00

Stand: 05.11.2025

FuBball
Volleyball
Volkerball

FuBball

FuBball
Handball
Handball

FuBball

Handball

Handball
FuBball

Volleyball

Handball

FuBball

FuBball

FuBball
FuBball

M. Michel
T. Geil

Joana Stahl

M. Michel

M. Michel
. Horstmann

I. Horstmann

M. Michel

. Horstmann

. Horstmann
M. Michel

T. Geil

. Horstmann

M. Michel

M. Michel

A. Herdt
A. Herdt

Hallenrunde NFV

Spiel

Spieltag Nieders. Liga

Hallenrunde NFV

Hallenrunde NFV

HSG Unterweser
HSG Unterweser

Hallenrunde NFV

HSG mannlich C.

HSG Unterweser
Hallenrunde NFV

Spiel
HSG Unterweser

Hallenrunde NFV

Hallenrunde NFV

Hallenturnier
Hallenturnier



14.02.2026 8:00-18:00
15.02.2026 8:00-18:00

21.02.2026 8:00-18:00
22.02.2026 8:00-18:00

28.02.2026
01.03.2026 8:00-18:00

07.03.2026 8:00-18:00
08.03.2026 8:00-18:00

14.03.2026 8:00-18:00
15.03.2026 8:00-18:00

21.03.2026
22.03.2026 8:00-18:00

28.03.2026
29.03.2026 8:00-18:00

04.04.2026
05.04.2026

11.04.2026 8:00-18:00
12.04.2026

18.04.2026 11:00-18:00
19.04.2026

25.04.2026 8:00-18:00
26.04.2026 8:00-18:00

02.05.2026
03.05.2026

09.05.2026 8:00-18:00
10.05.2026 8:00-18:00

16.05.2026
17.05.2026

FuBball
FuBball

Handball

Handball

FuBball

Handball
Handball

Handball

Handball

FuBball

FuBball

GehfuBball

Handball

Volleyball

Handball

Handball
Handball

A. Herdt
A. Herdt

. Horstmann
. Horstmann

M. Michel

. Horstmann
. Horstmann

. Horstmann

I. Horstmann

M. Michel

M. Michel

U. Lienemann

. Horstmann

T. Geil

. Horstmann

. Horstmann
I. Horstmann

Hallenturnier
Hallenturnier

HSG Unterweser
HSG Unterweser

Hallenrunde NFV

HSG Unterweser
HSG Unterweser

HSG Unterweser

HSG Unterweser

Hallenrunde NFV

Hallenrunde NFV

Seefeld

HSG Unterweser

Spiel

HSG Unterweser

HSG Unterweser
HSG Unterweser



23.05.2026
24.05.2026

30.05.2026 8:00-18:00 Volkerball Joana Stahl Landesmeisterschaft
31.05.2026



